
  

 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$875,000.00 05/21/15 (Council) – Engineering services for the Redbud Trail bridge over  
Lady Bird Lake Project.  

$58,000.00 05/21/15 (Administrative Authority)  

$1,082,111.00 03/07/19 (Council) – Supplemental Amendment #4 – Preliminary engineering Phase II 
Additional Services 

$9,279,994.00 07/30/20 Proposed (Council) – Final Design Services  

$11,295,105.00 Total Contract Authorization  
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$859,686.00 05/21/15 Engineering services for the Redbud Trail Bridge over Lady Bird Lake Project 
$58,000.00 08/05/16 SA # 1 – Additional Services: Critical Environmental Feature, Heritage Tree 

Survey & Karst invertebrate Assessment 
$13,785.00 09/20/18 SA # 2 –   Additional Services:  Origin Destination Study 

$0.00 01/15/19 SA # 3 –   Rate Revision 

$1,082,111.00 02/22/19 SA # 4 –   Additional Services: Phase II 
$9,279,993.00 Proposed SA # 5 –   Final Design Services 

$11,293,575.00 Total Contract Expenditures 
 
 


